
SPEC NO. 91568

DUE DATE: August 25, 2017

Coordinator Buyer Pre Bid Time Pre Bid Date

Name: Michael Hinson 1:30 PM August 17, 2017

Phone:  Phone:  

SPEC NO.  Please print clearly

COMPANY NAME CONTACT PERSON PHONE NO. EMAIL PRIME SUB JSEB 

JEA Elizabeth Moore moorea@jea.com

JEA Michael Hinson hinsjm@jea.com

JEA Blakney D. Bobitt bobibd@jea.com

Enersys Chris Cronk chris.cronk@lekson.com

SBS - Storage Battery Systems LLC Steve Jaworski steve.jaworski@sbsbattery.com

Alpine Chris Oros corlos@alpinepowersystems.com

Alpine Mark Edwards medwards@alpinepowersystems.com

VertivCo Wayne Weatherford wayne.weatherfrod@vertivco.com

VertivCo Alina Crombie alina.crombie@vertivco.com

VertivCo Mark Scachetti Mark.Scachetti@vertivco.com

LOCATION: 

JEA BID OFFICE, CUSTOMER CENTER 1ST FLOOR, ROOM 002

21 W. CHURCH STREET, JACKSONVILLE, FL 32202

Please include area code and leave a business card if available

TITLE:  BATTERY VOLTAGE REGULATION AND IEEE/NERC COMPLIANCE FOR BRANDY BRANCH GENERATING STATION

2nd - MANDATORY PRE-BID ATTENDEES AND TELECONFERENCE
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